All Rights Reserved Copyright (c) Bee Technologies Inc. 2009
1
Device Modeling Report
Bee Technologies Inc.
COMPONENTS: Solar Cell
PART NUMBER: STP060D-12/SEA
MUNUFACTURER: Suntech Power
REMARK: Pmax=60(W)
All Rights Reserved Copyright (c) Bee Technologies Inc. 2009
2
V1
0Vdc
Isence
0Vdc
R1
100
0
+
U1
STP060D-12SEA
           V_V1
0V 5V 10V 15V 20V 25V
I(Isence)* V(V1:+)
0W
20W
40W
60W
80W
(17.390,59.985)
I(Isence)
0A
1.0A
2.0A
3.0A
4.0A
5.0A
SEL>>
(21.588,0.000)
(0.000,3.9000) (17.390,3.4494)
Output Characteristic
Circuit Simulation Result
Simulation Circuit
All Rights Reserved Copyright (c) Bee Technologies Inc. 2009
3
Output Characteristic                                                             Reference
Circuit Simulation Result
Data Table
Symbol Measurement Simulation %Error
Pmax 60.000 59.985 -0.025
Vmp 17.400 17.390 -0.057
Imp 3.450 3.449 -0.017
Voc 21.600 21.588 -0.056
Isc 3.900 3.900 0.000
All Rights Reserved Copyright (c) Bee Technologies Inc. 2009
4
Data Information
No.STP060D-12/SEA
Maximum output (Pmax) 60.000
Maximum power voltage (Vmp) 17.400
Maximum power current (Imp) 3.450
Open circuit voltage (Voc) 21.600
Short circuit current (Isc) 3.900